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CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA ESTIU JUNIOR
MATARÓ, 26 - 28/6/2018

Prova 2 Masc, 400m Lliure Júnior Masculí
26/6/2018 Resultats
Rècord Catalunya 3:51.05 , GOICOECHEA CASANUEVA VICTOR00061 LAS PALMAS G.C. 9/8/2013
Millor Marca Catalana 18 3:53.43 , VIVAS EGEA MARC 00058 CADIZ 28/2/2015
Millor Marca Catalana 17 3:54.42 , GIL CORBACHO MARCOS 00099 NETANYA (ISR) 28/6/2017
Circuit Català de Trofeus 3:52.92 JOLY, DAMIEN ANTIB SABADELL 23/3/2014

Classificació ANY Temps

17 anys

1. ESTEBAN BAQUERO, Bernat 01 C.N. Cervera 4:07.10 35,00
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:31.25 31.38 250m: 2:33.69 31.21 350m: 3:36.19 31.40

100m: 59.87 30.83 200m: 2:02.48 31.23 300m: 3:04.79 31.10 400m: 4:07.10 30.91

2. VILAREGUT DE MINGO, Eric 01 C.N. Sabadell 4:08.16 33,00
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:30.55 31.35 250m: 2:33.74 31.50 350m: 3:37.06 31.78

100m: 59.20 30.60 200m: 2:02.24 31.69 300m: 3:05.28 31.54 400m: 4:08.16 31.10

3. ESCRITS MAÑOSA, Lluis 01 C.N. Granollers 4:09.54 31,00
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:32.81 31.79 250m: 2:35.77 31.37 350m: 3:38.67 31.68

100m: 1:01.02 31.35 200m: 2:04.40 31.59 300m: 3:06.99 31.22 400m: 4:09.54 30.87

4. RODRIGUEZ CAO, Albert 01 C.N. Sabadell 4:13.32 29,00
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:34.43 32.61 250m: 2:39.25 31.74 350m: 3:42.82 31.43

100m: 1:01.82 32.28 200m: 2:07.51 33.08 300m: 3:11.39 32.14 400m: 4:13.32 30.50

5. POU FERNANDEZ, Marc 01 C.N. Calella 4:18.86 28,00
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:34.88 32.46 250m: 2:40.64 32.74 350m: 3:46.38 32.60

100m: 1:02.42 32.66 200m: 2:07.90 33.02 300m: 3:13.78 33.14 400m: 4:18.86 32.48

6. ENRIQUEZ LLOPART, Nil 01 C.N. Igualada 4:22.38 27,00
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:35.98 33.40 250m: 2:43.71 33.14 350m: 3:50.83 33.03

100m: 1:02.58 33.20 200m: 2:10.57 34.59 300m: 3:17.80 34.09 400m: 4:22.38 31.55

7. ALVAREZ VILLANUEVA, Xavier 01 C.N. Caldes 4:24.26 26,00
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:34.01 32.55 250m: 2:41.20 33.96 350m: 3:50.37 34.49

100m: 1:01.46 32.32 200m: 2:07.24 33.23 300m: 3:15.88 34.68 400m: 4:24.26 33.89

8. HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Andres 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:24.44 25,00
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:33.43 32.75 250m: 2:40.87 34.10 350m: 3:50.15 34.78

100m: 1:00.68 31.75 200m: 2:06.77 33.34 300m: 3:15.37 34.50 400m: 4:24.44 34.29

9. ALCAZAR CAMPANARIO, Pol 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:26.48 24,00
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:33.81 33.36 250m: 2:42.40 34.52 350m: 3:51.97 34.97

100m: 1:00.45 32.00 200m: 2:07.88 34.07 300m: 3:17.00 34.60 400m: 4:26.48 34.51

10. PEDROSA CAÑERO, Raul 01 C.N. Sabadell 4:26.64 23,00
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:35.35 33.09 250m: 2:42.83 33.63 350m: 3:52.12 34.26

100m: 1:02.26 32.73 200m: 2:09.20 33.85 300m: 3:17.86 35.03 400m: 4:26.64 34.52

11. BOSCH MONJE, David 01 C.N. Terrassa 4:27.66 22,00
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:37.72 33.99 250m: 2:45.90 34.07 350m: 3:54.60 34.33

100m: 1:03.73 32.91 200m: 2:11.83 34.11 300m: 3:20.27 34.37 400m: 4:27.66 33.06

12. ROURA CLEMENTE, Gerard 01 G.E. I E.G. 4:30.00 21,00
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:38.82 33.88 250m: 2:47.58 34.31 350m: 3:56.71 34.13

100m: 1:04.94 33.70 200m: 2:13.27 34.45 300m: 3:22.58 35.00 400m: 4:30.00 33.29

13. FERRI MARTINEZ, Marc 01 C.N. Sant Boi 4:30.58 20,00
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:39.03 34.72 250m: 2:47.51 33.75 350m: 3:57.31 35.13

100m: 1:04.31 34.16 200m: 2:13.76 34.73 300m: 3:22.18 34.67 400m: 4:30.58 33.27

14. FONTDEVILA PALOMAR, Marti 01 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:34.74 19,00
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:40.05 34.75 250m: 2:50.09 35.13 350m: 4:00.20 35.05

100m: 1:05.30 34.04 200m: 2:14.96 34.91 300m: 3:25.15 35.06 400m: 4:34.74 34.54

15. FUENTES RIOS, Pol 01 C.N. Mataro 4:35.89 18,00
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:41.35 35.40 250m: 2:51.92 35.58 350m: 4:02.38 35.11

100m: 1:05.95 34.67 200m: 2:16.34 34.99 300m: 3:27.27 35.35 400m: 4:35.89 33.51

16. LOPEZ ALABAU, Jaume 01 C.N. Igualada 4:38.31 17,00
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:42.16 36.09 250m: 2:54.11 35.84 350m: 4:04.22 35.11

100m: 1:06.07 34.85 200m: 2:18.27 36.11 300m: 3:29.11 35.00 400m: 4:38.31 34.09
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CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA ESTIU JUNIOR
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17. LUQUE SERRANO, Marc 01 C.W.Angles 4:45.84 16,00
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:44.13 36.57 250m: 2:57.54 37.01 350m: 4:11.16 36.59

100m: 1:07.56 35.34 200m: 2:20.53 36.40 300m: 3:34.57 37.03 400m: 4:45.84 34.68

18. FERNANDEZ LLUESMA, Jose Manuel 01 C.N Piera 2012 4:52.17 15,00
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:45.48 37.12 250m: 2:59.51 36.45 350m: 4:15.08 38.82

100m: 1:08.36 36.12 200m: 2:23.06 37.58 300m: 3:36.26 36.75 400m: 4:52.17 37.09

19. FERRE GIMENO, Pau 01 C.N. Tortosa 5:03.78 14,00
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:48.31 39.03 250m: 3:06.97 39.55 350m: 4:25.48 38.82

100m: 1:09.28 36.70 200m: 2:27.42 39.11 300m: 3:46.66 39.69 400m: 5:03.78 38.30

WDR NADAL VILAR, Guerau 01 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar -

18 anys

1. COMA PLANELLA, Roger 00 C.N. Mataro 3:59.11 35,00
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:28.74 31.03 250m: 2:30.01 30.71 350m: 3:30.88 30.59

100m: 57.71 29.82 200m: 1:59.30 30.56 300m: 3:00.29 30.28 400m: 3:59.11 28.23

2. TORRENTS REGUANT, Alex 00 C.N. Sabadell 4:09.99 33,00
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:31.90 31.82 250m: 2:35.19 31.48 350m: 3:39.32 32.07

100m: 1:00.08 31.20 200m: 2:03.71 31.81 300m: 3:07.25 32.06 400m: 4:09.99 30.67

3. MORENO MONTEYS, Jan 00 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:11.94 31,00
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:32.68 31.98 250m: 2:36.60 31.74 350m: 3:40.62 31.46

100m: 1:00.70 31.53 200m: 2:04.86 32.18 300m: 3:09.16 32.56 400m: 4:11.94 31.32

4. TOSSONE BRUNO, Ramiro 00 C.N. Sabadell 4:12.52 29,00
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:34.37 32.33 250m: 2:38.70 31.96 350m: 3:42.78 31.79

100m: 1:02.04 32.39 200m: 2:06.74 32.37 300m: 3:10.99 32.29 400m: 4:12.52 29.74

5. SANCHEZ HURTADO, Alex 00 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 4:14.91 28,00
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:33.56 32.60 250m: 2:37.89 31.84 350m: 3:42.84 32.69

100m: 1:00.96 32.01 200m: 2:06.05 32.49 300m: 3:10.15 32.26 400m: 4:14.91 32.07

6. BERNAUS BLANES, Ignasi 00 C.N. Cervera 4:19.79 27,00
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:36.48 32.91 250m: 2:42.49 32.63 350m: 3:47.63 32.42

100m: 1:03.57 32.93 200m: 2:09.86 33.38 300m: 3:15.21 32.72 400m: 4:19.79 32.16

7. RODRIGUEZ TORELLÓ, Marçal 00 C.N. Igualada 4:20.34 26,00
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:36.72 33.71 250m: 2:43.68 33.15 350m: 3:49.42 32.61

100m: 1:03.01 32.81 200m: 2:10.53 33.81 300m: 3:16.81 33.13 400m: 4:20.34 30.92

8. MONTEIRO VIEGAS, Marc 00 Fed. Andorrana 4:22.39 25,00
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:35.30 33.20 250m: 2:42.11 33.16 350m: 3:49.62 33.74

100m: 1:02.10 32.35 200m: 2:08.95 33.65 300m: 3:15.88 33.77 400m: 4:22.39 32.77

9. ROIG NAVAS, Marc 00 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 4:25.74 24,00
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:36.13 33.78 250m: 2:44.14 34.38 350m: 3:53.47 34.67

100m: 1:02.35 32.70 200m: 2:09.76 33.63 300m: 3:18.80 34.66 400m: 4:25.74 32.27

10. PARRA ESTRADE, Pol 00 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:29.73 23,00
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:36.64 34.13 250m: 2:45.23 33.89 350m: 3:55.36 34.80

100m: 1:02.51 33.21 200m: 2:11.34 34.70 300m: 3:20.56 35.33 400m: 4:29.73 34.37

11. CASALS RODRIGUEZ, David 00 C.N. Mataro 4:29.77 22,00
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:38.42 34.01 250m: 2:46.20 34.14 350m: 3:55.87 34.79

100m: 1:04.41 33.75 200m: 2:12.06 33.64 300m: 3:21.08 34.88 400m: 4:29.77 33.90

12. OSORIO LOPEZ, Ferran 00 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 4:33.72 21,00
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:37.33 34.06 250m: 2:46.89 34.71 350m: 3:58.16 35.40

100m: 1:03.27 33.60 200m: 2:12.18 34.85 300m: 3:22.76 35.87 400m: 4:33.72 35.56

13. PIJOAN AUMATELL, Magi 00 N.C Torello 4:37.64 20,00
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.07 34.18 250m: 2:48.49 35.96 350m: 4:01.51 36.54

100m: 1:02.89 32.75 200m: 2:12.53 35.46 300m: 3:24.97 36.48 400m: 4:37.64 36.13

14. MAJO VALIENTE, Pau 00 C.N. Barcelona 4:56.92 19,00
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:45.68 37.00 250m: 3:01.16 38.09 350m: 4:19.09 39.00

100m: 1:08.68 36.04 200m: 2:23.07 37.39 300m: 3:40.09 38.93 400m: 4:56.92 37.83
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WDR BAITO ANGLADA, Marc 00 C.N. Esplugues -


